
LOTS 25 & 26
IN OR 1888/920
PINE KNOLL SUB PB 4/5

GARRETSON KENNETH R SR & ARYAA
711 LEE RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225

04-1N-25-2800-0025-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8029.00

02/28/2020 KBP 0.71 24,850 0 0 24,850

STANDARD
6

122,065
0

24,850
146,915

4,923
141,992

0
141,992
146,915

0

141,535

1888/0920 10/26/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARRETSON GLENN & CAR

GARRETSON KENNETH R

1386/1870 2/06/2006 WD U I 18 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARRETSON GLENN & CAR

GARRETSON GLENN & C
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B22131 STORAGE ROOM 21,120 12/01/2008

E21481 ELEC OTHER 200 12/01/2008

R11690 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 12/01/2008

HX Base Yr

54074 CHARLES ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,514 106.0800 100.78 152,581 1983 1983 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 92,879

FEP 320 80 256 20,640

FSP 240 40 96 7,740

PTO 200 5 10 806

1,912 1,514 122,065

BAS=[YR=1993] W36 FEP=[YR=2006] N20 W16 PTO=[YR=2006] W10 S20
E10 N20$ S20 E16$ W12 S24 E28 FSP=[YR=1993] S12 E20 N12 W20$
E20 N24$.
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24
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24
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20
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10

20
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12

20

12

20

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0005 RM 75.00 205.00 0.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 24,850


